
Türi heitjate võistlused 
Türil  09.10.2010

Mehed

Kuulitõuge
1. Ats Kiisa 16.06.1995 Audentes 17.42 4 kg
2. Taavi Tśernjavski 4.03.1995 Kuusalu SK 16.21 4 kg
3. Egert Miljan 4.03.1992 Audentes 14.67 6 kg
4. Mattias Holst 1.05.1993 Audentes 14.35 5 kg
5. Kevin Mäekivi 3.07.1993 Sakala 14.23 5 kg
6. Riko Mikomägi 28.04.1994 Altius 13.58 5 kg
7. Jevgeni T`serpak 22.07.1994 13.00 5 kg
8. Karl Koha 21.11.1994 SK Haapsalu 12.68 5 kg
9. Raul Rinken 4.12.1995 TÜASK 12.38 4 kg

10. Mati Sulg 3.01.1994 Türi Gümn. 12.21 5 kg
11. Hannes Männik 3.05.1966 Sakala 12.15 7 kg
12. Joosep Lohur 21.07.1994 Türi Majandusgümn. 11.75 5 kg
13. Madis Kõpper 13.04.1991 Audentes 11.71 6 kg
14. Martin Griśtśuk 10.02.1997 Audentes 11.06 4 kg
15. Martin Seetur 25.10.1989 Türi 9.57 7 kg
16. Tanel Ärm 15.06.1994 Türi Gümn. 9.32 5 kg
17. Mikk Maimannn 10.07.1990 Viisu 8.82 7 kg

Kettaheide
1. Ats Kiisa 16.06.1995 Audentes 59.59 1 kg
2. Taavi Tśernjavski 4.03.1995 Kuusalu SK 59.16 1 kg
3. Raul Rinken 4.12.1995 TÜASK 55.65 1 kg
4. John-Caspar Jaanus 21.09.1993 Altius 47.17 1,5 kg
5. Kert Piirimäe 26.05.1997 Koigi PK 44.75 0,75 kg
6. Kevin Mäekivi 3.07.1993 Sakala 43.48 1,5 kg
7. Egert Miljan 4.03.1992 Audentes 40.67 1,75
8. Neemo Kull 17.05.1985 Türi 40.71 2,0 kg
9. Mattias Holst 1.05.1993 Audentes 40.26 1,5 kg

10. Madis Kõpper 13.04.1991 Audentes 40.16 1,75 kg
11. Maicel Uibo 27.12.1992 Põlva 40.13 1,75 kg
12. Martin Griśtśuk 10.02.1997 Audentes 39.03 1 kg
13. Karl Koha 21.11.1994 SK Haapsalu 38.96 1,5 kg
14. Reino Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi-Alliku 38.17 2,0 kg
15. Mati Sulg 3.01.1994 Türi Gümn. 38.12 1,5 kg
16. Rauno Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi Alliku 37.32 2,0 kg
17. Marku Kiisk 17.01.1992 Audentes 36.91 1,75 kg
18. Karol Kull 6.08.1986 Türi 34.88 2,0 kg
19. Revo Taar 14.01.1994 Türi Gümn. 34.34 1,5 kg
20. Heldur Lahne 11.04.1957 Kunda 34.27 2 kg
21. Sven Daniel Kaabel 26.06.1994 Audentes 34.01 1,5 kg
22. Joosep Lohur 21.07.1994 Türi Majandusgümn. 33.99 1,5 kg
23. Jevgeni T`serpak 22.07.1994 32.86 1,5 kg
24. Hannes Männik 3.05.1966 Sakala 30.59 2,0 kg
25. Martin Seetur 25.10.1989 Türi 29.84 2,0 kg
26. Mikk Maimannn 10.07.1990 Viisu 23.56 2,0 kg



Vasaraheide
1. Taavi Tśernjavski 4.03.1995 Kuusalu SK 53.27 4 kg
2. Georg Kaspar Räni 12.05.1997 Audentes 52.34 3 kg
3. John-Caspar Jaanus 21.09.1993 Altius 51.74 5 kg
4. Neemo Kull 17.05.1985 Türi 50.15 7 kg
5. Erik Joller 15.02.1995 Audentes 46.08 4 kg
6. Karol Kull 6.08.1986 Türi 46.07 7 kg
7. Mati Sulg 3.01.1994 Türi Gümn. 43.82 5 kg
8. Raul Rinken 4.12.1995 TÜASK 43.63 4 kg
9. Madis Kõpper 13.04.1991 Audentes 43.10 6 kg

10. Lembit Talpsepp 3.09.1950 Tallinna SVK 40.00 5 kg vet
11. Georg Kaspar Räni 12.05.1997 Audentes 38.28 4 kg
12. Georg Kaspar Räni 12.05.1997 Audentes 35.81 5 kg
13. Sven Daniel Kaabel 26.06.1994 Audentes 34.90 5 kg
14. Joosep Lohur 21.07.1994 Türi Majandusgümn. 26.94 5 kg
15. Martin Seetur 25.10.1989 Türi 21.42 7 kg
16. Mikk Maimannn 10.07.1990 Viisu 20.25 7 kg

Odavise
1. Ranno Koorep 24.01.1990 TÜASK 64.24 800 g
2. Mattias Holst 1.05.1993 Audentes 58.28 600 g
3. Ergo Tamm 31.01.1992 TÜASK 56.15 700 g
4. Karl Koha 21.11.1994 SK Haapsalu 52.74 600 g
5. Taavi Tśernjavski 4.03.1995 Kuusalu SK 52.32 500 g
6. Joosep Lohur 21.07.1994 Türi Majandusgümn. 48.19 600 g
7. Martin Griśtśuk 10.02.1997 Audentes 46.77 500 g
8. Rainis Parts 28.05.1990 Audentes 45.45 800 g
9. Raul Rinken 4.12.1995 TÜASK 43.48 500 g

10. Mikk Maimannn 10.07.1990 Viisu 43.36 800 g
11. Martin Urve 31.01.1989 Türi 43.25 800 g
12. Hannes Männik 3.05.1966 Sakala 42.18 800 g
13. Martin Seetur 25.10.1989 Türi 39.17 800 g
14. Lembit Talpsepp 3.09.1950 Tallinna SVK 38.37 600 g vet
15. Tanel Ärm 15.06.1994 Türi Gümn. 38.22 600 g
16. Mati Sulg 3.01.1994 Türi Gümn. 36.26 600 g



Naised

Kuulitõuge
1. Käthlin Piirimäe 8.11.1995 Koigi PK 12.83 3 kg
2. Liisu Aulik 24.06.1991 Altius 11.74 4 kg
3. Liisa Limberg 9.04.1989 Audentes 11.10 4 kg
4. Eveli Vadi 11.08.1994 KSK Harta 11.05 3 kg
5. Kristella Jurkatamm 9.04.1996 Audentes 11.01 3 kg
6. Terje  Vandmann 22.08.1993 Rapla JK 10.64 3 kg
7. Britta Luup 7.07.1994 Audentes 9.28 3 kg
8. Ülle Miil 11.11.1969 Sindi SK Kalju 9.12 4 kg

Kettaheide
1. Käthlin Piirimäe 8.11.1995 Koigi PK 41.23 0,75 kg
2. Anu Ellam 9.04.1989 TÜASK 39.84 1 kg
3. Liisa Limberg 9.04.1989 Audentes 38.04 1 kg
4. Liisu Aulik 24.06.1991 Altius 39.42 1 kg
5. Kertu Hunt 21.03.1993 Atius 29.25 1 kg
6. Eveli Vadi 11.08.1994 KSK Harta 27.90 1 kg
7. Kaisa Ruumet 5.09.1993 Altius 26.70 1 kg
8. Ülle Miil 11.11.1969 Sindi SK Kalju 26.36 1 kg
9. Britta Luup 7.07.1994 Audentes 25.00 1 kg

Vasaraheide
1. Kaisa Ruumet 5.09.1993 Altius 38.72 4 kg
2. Käthlin Piirimäe 8.11.1995 Koigi PK 38.17 3 kg
3. Liisa Limberg 9.04.1989 Audentes 36.35 4 kg
4. Liisu Aulik 24.06.1991 Altius 36.29 4 kg
5. Ülle Miil 11.11.1969 Sindi SK Kalju 34.24 4 kg
6. Käthlin Piirimäe 8.11.1995 Koigi PK 32.92 4 kg
7. Kertu Hunt 21.03.1993 Atius 31.88 3 kg

Odavise
1. Kristella Jurkatamm 9.04.1996 Audentes 39.51 400 g
2. Britta Luup 7.07.1994 Audentes 35.71 500 g
3. Eveli Vadi 11.08.1994 KSK Harta 35.31 600 g
4. Käthlin Piirimäe 8.11.1995 Koigi PK 34.81 400 g
5. Ülle Miil 11.11.1969 Sindi SK Kalju 23.32 600 g

Peakohtunik Leonhard Soom


